.
Dealer's Stamp
June 04
4
EPSON Stylus™ CX4500
Weight=Approx. 6.8kg

EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA
The following media is suitable for pigment based DURABrite™ ink.
MEDIA TYPE MEDIA SIZE ORDER CODE
GENERAL USE
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET PAPER A4 C13S041061
PREMIUM INK JET PLAIN PAPER A4 C13S041214
CRAFTS
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET CARD A6 C13S041054
PHOTO QUALITY INK JET CARD 5 X 8” C13S041121
IRON-ON COOL PEEL TRANSFER PAPER A4 C13S041154
PHOTO OUTPUT
DURABRITE PHOTO PAPER 4 X 6 in. (4R) C13S041736
DURABRITE PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041733
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041332
PHOTO PAPER 10 X 15 cm (4R) C13S041255
PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041140
ARCHIVAL MATTE PAPER A4 C13S041342
MATTE PAPER-HEAVYWEIGHT A4 C13S041259
DOUBLE-SIDED MATTE PAPER A4 C13S041569
PRESENTATION
INK JET TRANSPARENCIES A4 C13S041063
344mm
170mm
Black Text Colour Text
*1 *2 *3